Page Table of Contents
 2 - 8 Bracket Kit Vehicle Specific Reference Guide
 9 Matrix Series Running boards
10 E2  Series Running boards
11 SL Series Running Board
 11 Platinum  Series Running Board
12 Edge Series Running Board
 12 Factory Style  Series Running Board

1999-06 Tundra Access Cab BRK-42 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU69 N/A
1999-06 Tundra STD. BRK-42 CU54 N/A CU54 CU54 CU54 CU54 CU54 CU54 N/A
2004-06 Tundra Crew Cab      (Unlighted) BRK-43 CU80 CU80 CU80 CU80 CU80 CU80 CU80 CU77 CU80
2006-10 RAV-4 BRK-125 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU70 CU71
2006-10 FJ BRK-47 CU62 N/A CU62 CU62 CU62 CU65 N/A N/A N/A
2007-10 Tundra Crew Max BRK-145 CU90 CU90 CU90 CU90 CU90 N/A CU90 N/A N/A
2007-10 Tundra  D Cab BRK-145 CU80 CU80 CU80 CU80 CU80 CU80 CU80 N/A N/A
2007-10 Tundra STD. Cab BRK-145 CU54 N/A CU54 CU54 CU54 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Universal Bracket BRK KIT MX E2 SL PLT EDGE UNI UNI-II X X-II
C810 C110 C310 C410 C510 C610 C810 C710 C910 C910
  Universal Bracket to fit most applications BRK-87 Most of  Our Running Boards will work to fit Vehicles
*PACKAGES CANNOT BE SUBSTI*PACKAGES CANNOT BE SUBSTITUTED WITH ANY OTHER FINISH, VEHICLE, BOARD, ETC.  TUTED WITH ANY OTHER FINISH, VEHICLE, BOARD, ETC.
8
Description
MATRIX Series Chrome Board Non-lighted Part #
54" Matrix Chrome C110-CU54P
70" Matrix Chrome C110-CU70P
80" Matrix Chrome C110-CU80P
86" Matrix Chrome C110-CU86P
90" Matrix Chrome C110-CU90P
102" Matrix Chrome   C110-CU102P
MATRIX Series Silver Anodized Board Non-lighted Part #
54" Matrix Silver Anodized C110-CU54A
70" Matrix Silver Anodized C110-CU70A
80" Matrix Silver Anodized C110-CU80A
86" Matrix Silver Anodized C110-CU86A
90" Matrix Silver Anodized C110-CU90A
102" Matrix Silver Anodized   C110-CU102A
MATRIX Series Black Powder Coat Board Non-lighted Part #
54" Matrix Black Powder Coat C110-CU54B
70" Matrix Black Powder Coat C110-CU70B
80" Matrix Black Powder Coat C110-CU80B
86" Matrix Black Powder Coat C110-CU86B
90" Matrix Black Powder Coat C110-CU90B
102" Matrix Black Powder Coat   C110-CU102B
MATRIX Series Painted to Match Board Non-lighted Part #
54" Matrix Painted to Match C110-CU54PTD
70" Matrix Painted to Match C110-CU70PTD
80" Matrix Painted to Match C110-CU80PTD
86" Matrix Painted to Match C110-CU86PTD
90" Matrix Painted to Match C110-CU90PTD
102" Matrix Painted to Match   C110-CU102PTD
9
MATRIX SERIES RUNNING BOARD
RUNNING BOARD PART NUMBER REFERENCE GUIDE
Description
E2 Series Silver Anodized Board Non-Lighted Part #
70" E2 Silver Anodized C310-CU70A
80" E2 Silver Anodized C310-CU80A
86" E2 Silver Anodized C310-CU86A
90" E2 Silver Anodized C310-CU90A
E2 Series Black Powder Coat Board Non-Lighted Part #
70" E2 Black Powder Coat C310-CU70B
80" E2 Black Powder Coat C310-CU80B
86" E2 Black Powder Coat C310-CU86B
90" E2 Black Powder Coat C310-CU90B
E2 Series Chrome Board Non-Lighted Part #
70" E2 Chrome C310-CU70P
80" E2 Chrome C310-CU80P
86" E2 Chrome C310-CU86P
90" E2 Chrome C310-CU90P
Description
Platinum Series Chrome Board Non-Lighted Part #
54" Platinum Chrome C510-CU54P
70" Platinum Chrome C510-CU70P
80" Platinum Chrome C510-CU80P
86" Platinum Chrome C510-CU86P
90" Platinum Chrome C510-CU90P
102" Platinum Chrome  C510-CU102P
10
PLATINUM  SERIES RUNNING BOARD
E2  SERIES RUNNING BOARD
RUNNING BOARD PART NUMBER REFERENCE GUIDE
RUNNING BOARD PART NUMBER REFERENCE
Description
SL Series Silver Anodized  Board Non-Lighted Part #
54" SL Silver Anodized C410-CU54S
70" SL Silver Anodized C410-CU70S
80" SL Silver Anodized C410-CU80S
84" SL Silver Anodized C410-CU84S
86" SL Silver Anodized C410-CU86S
90" SL Silver Anodized C410-CU90S
102" SL Silver Anodized  C410-CU102S
SL Series Painted to Match Board Non-Lighted Part #
54" SL Painted to Match C410-CU54PTD
70" SL Painted to Match C410-CU70PTD
80" SL Painted to Match C410-CU80PTD
86" SL Painted to Match C410-CU86PTD
90" SL Painted to Match C410-CU90PTD
102" SL Painted to Match  C410-CU102PTD
Description
UNI 2 Series Board Non-Lighted Part #
54" Universal II. C710-CU54
70" Universal II. C710-CU70
80" Universal II. C710-CU80
90" Universal II. C710-CU90
UNI 2 Series Board Lighted Part #
70" Universal II. Lighted C710-CU70L
80" Universal II. Lighted C710-CU80L
90" Universal II. Lighted C710-CU90L
11
SL  SERIES RUNNING BOARD
RUNNING BOARD PART NUMBER REFERENCE GUIDE
Lights located on the Apron of the Running Board
UNI 2  SERIES RUNNING BOARD
RUNNING BOARD PART NUMBER REFERENCE GUIDE
Description
Edge Series Chrome Board Non-Lighted Part #
54" Edge Chrome C610-CU54P
70" Edge Chrome C610-CU70P
80" Edge Chrome C610-CU80P
86" Edge Chrome C610-CU86P
90" Edge Chrome C610-CU90P
102" Edge Chrome  C610-CU102P
Edge Series Black Powder Coat  Board Non-Lighted Part #
54" Edge Black Powder Coat C610-CU54B
70" Edge Black Powder Coat C610-CU70B
80" Edge Black Powder Coat C610-CU80B
86" Edge Black Powder Coat C610-CU86B
90" Edge Black Powder coat C610-CU90B
102" Edge Black Powder Coat  C610-CU102B
Edge Series Silver Anodized Board Non-Lighted Part #
54" Edge Silver Anodized C610-CU54S
70" Edge Silver Anodized C610-CU70S
80" Edge Silver Anodized C610-CU80S
86" Edge Silver Anodized C610-CU86S
90" Edge Silver Anodized C610-CU90S
102" Edge Silver Anodized  C610-CU102S
Description
GMC/Chevrolet Factory Style Series Board Non-Lighted Part #
90" Factory C795-517
80" Factory C795-518
12
RUNNING BOARD PART NUMBER REFERENCE GUIDE
EDGE  SERIES RUNNING BOARD
GM FACTORY STYLE   RUNNING BOARD
RUNNING BOARD PART NUMBER REFERENCE GUIDE
Description
UNI 1. Series Board Non-Lighted Part #
54" Universal I. C810-CU54
69" Universal I. C810-CU69
70" Universal I. C810-CU70
80" Universal I. C810-CU80
86" Universal I. C810-CU86
90" Universal I. C810-CU90
UNI 1. Series Board Lighted Part #
65" Universal I.  Lighted C810-CU65L
69" Universal I.  Lighted C810-CU69L
70" Universal I.  Lighted C810-CU70L
80" Universal I.  Lighted C810-CU80L
86" Universal I.  Lighted C810-CU86L
90" Universal I.  Lighted C810-CU90L
Toyota Packages
Packages include boards, brackets, hardware in one box
2005+ Tacoma D-Cab                                       Silver SL boards w/ brackets C610-500
2005+ Tacoma Access Cab                              Silver SL boards w/ brackets C610-505
2010+ 4Runner (Limited/ SR5 6cyl only)   Chrome Matrix boards w/ brackets C610-510
2008+ Highlander                                              Silver SL boards w/ brackets C610-515
2004-10 Sienna                                                  Silver SL boards w/ brackets C610-520
2006+ FJ Crusier                                                     Lighted Uni I w/ brackets C810-CU65L-FJ
*PACKAGES CANNOT BE SUBSTITUTED WITH ANY OTHER
FINISH, VEHICLE, BOARD, ETC.*
FINISH, VEHICLE, BOARD, ETC.*
13
UNI 1  SERIES RUNNING BOARD
RUNNING BOARD PART NUMBER REFERENCE GUIDE
Description
X-Treme Series Painted to Match Board Non-Lighted Part #
69" X-Treme I. Painted to Matchh C910-CU69
71" X-Treme II. Painted to Match C910-CU71
77" X-Treme I. Painted to Match C910-CU77
80" X-Treme II. Painted to Match C910-CU80
84" X-Treme I. Painted to Match C910-CU84
93" X-Treme II. Painted to Match C910-CU90
X-Treme Series Painted to Match Board Lighted Part #
54" X-Treme I. Painted to Match Lighted C910-CU54L
69" X-Treme I. Painted to Match Lighted C910-CU69L
71" X-Treme II. Painted to Match Lighted C910-CU71L
77" X-Treme I. Painted to Match Lighted C910-CU77L
80" X-Treme II. Painted to Match Lighted C910-CU80L
84" X-Treme I. Painted to Match Lighted C910-CU84L
93" X-Treme II. Painted to Match Lighted C910-CU90L
Description
Lexus Custom Series Running Board Non-lighted Part #
2006-09 RX-330 RX-350 RX-400 C795-630